List of Office files/documents under section 4(1)(a) of the

Right to Information Act 2005 cumulative up to 31.03.2023

Name of the office: Dandeli Division Office

Annexure-4(1)(a)English

SL No. |File Number Subject No. of pages in the File Disposed Date (File File Remaris (Case worker
4 File Flle created Date Closed Date) classificatrion Ellavaciahed date Name & Designation)
- Cash related Files details
1 3 Trial Balance 57 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
2 5 Bank Reconciliation File 125 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
3 6 RTGS/NEFT File 145 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 B -
4 9 Conractors Income Tax payment challan File 36 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
S 10 Officers/Employccs Income Tax payment challan File 17 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
6 11 Oflicers/Employees Professional Tax payment challan File 19 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - - Smt. Vibha Badakar,
7 15 Advice (Fund Transfer ) File 165 01.04.2022 31.032023 . ” Assistant, O&M, HESCOM,
8 20 Cash Accounts File 196 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - . Dazdell
9 23 Fund Requisation File 375 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 < N
10 24 GST TDS Fund Requisation File 21 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 R N
11 33 Contractors Income Tax deduction File 88 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - R
12 34 Officers/Employees Professional Tax deduction File 45 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
13 35 Officers/Employees Income Tax deduction File 25 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
C-Register related Files details
1 79 Hmc.o: Officer, Dandeli Urban Section letters correspondence a5 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - =
2 80 wM_M;oa Officer, Dandeli Rural Section letters correspondence 106 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
3 81 Section Officer, Joida Section letters correspondence File 87 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
4 82 Section Officer, Ramanagar Section letters correspondence File 98 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
5 83 Section Officer,Haliyal Urban Section letters correspondence File 107 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
6 84 wmu_mzo: Officer,Haliyal Rural-1 Section letters correspondence 119 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 a -
7 85 W_ﬂ:o: Officer,Haliyal Rural-2 Section letters correspondence 55 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 j R
8 87 Junior Engineer (Ele), Works Unit, Dandeli letters s 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 . ] Sri. Raghavendra Gopal
correspondence File Dhanniwadekar, Assistant,
5 O&M Division, HESCOM,
Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele), Sub division, HESCOM, 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 eli ’
2 88 Dandeli letters correspondence File u o = - Dancel
Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele), Sub division, HESCOM, 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
10 89 Haliyal letters correspondence File 5 : -
11 96 General Letters File 125 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - :
12 98 Company Office Letters File 123 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
13 100 Circular File 211 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 e -
14 119 Shortage of Oil regularisation OM File 77 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 N -
Assistant Executive Engineer (0O), O&M Division, HESCOM, 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
ks 120 Dandeli letters correspondence File 20 o - -
16 122 Contractors Materials purchased OM File , 54 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 . -
Establishment Section related File details
1 4 Others Correspondence Information 56 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - .
2 7 Complaints File 33 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -




8L No. |File Number Subject No.ofpagesinthe | pug created Date |1 umﬁmumn_u (FUe | aseifionteion |File vanished date( [omeris [Fabe wovker
3 8 Circulars File 257 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 R =
4 12 Officers Duty Report File 46 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 . -
S 14 Officers Tour Programme File 12 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 . . Smt. Parveen Madagavi,
6 16 Leave Sanction File a7 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 j . Enwﬁmmmmﬂwwuhﬂbbﬂmkz.
8 18 Salary & Others File 49 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 . .
9 22 Sanctioned , Working Vacant Posts Details 66 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 . -
12 26 Next higher Scale File 13 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - .
13 30 PP Declaration File 12 01.04.2022 31.032023 - .
Revenue Section related File details
1 1 Revenue Letters 245 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
2 2 HT Bill 56 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
3 3 Others Letters 89 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
4 13 DCB 156 01.04.2022 31.032023
5 19 Withdrwal File 40 01.04.2022 31.032023
6 21 10D File 23 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
7 25 MFF 63 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
8 27 Internal Audit 99 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
9 28 RTI File 13 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
10 29 Compliance Report File 47 01.04.2022 81.032023
11 33 RLB 23 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
12 37 RLB ULB Reconciallation 52 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 Smt. Deepa S Patil, Junior
13 41 AtoH 57 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 >umi5=ronwwn_,—an.=: ESCOM,
14 42 Notice 23 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
15 44 MD Meceting 21 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 . .
16 45 Court Case 21 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
17 49 Interest Freeze related File 24 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 _ _
18 54 Meeting Proceedings & Letters 67 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
19 57 SRTP Bills File 14 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 . R
20 60 MSME/Non MSME Adjustment File 23 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 _ .
21 61 Circulars 245 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
22 64 IP Sets 25 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 . .
23 20A Deposit Adjustment File 20 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
24 33A CMC & TMC 66 01.04.2022 31.032023 < .
Establish t/Ri /Bills Section related File details
1 31 Others Letters 57 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -
2 32 Circulars 165 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 . N
3 36 Work Award 312 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - -




SL No. |File Numbes Subject No.ofpages tathe | £y created Date |TU° uMmemuwﬂ_n P | e irion |File vanished .Eu/ >y ..u.w-.“uﬂnhn_-
4 38 Head Clerk 33 01.042022 31.032023 R — - ~
5 39 Officail Memorandum 87 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 ﬂ
6 40 Budget 25 01.04.2022 31.032023 € - |
7 43 Building Rent 13 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - - _mn Kumar Karagayya, Senior
8 46 Audit Correspondence 74 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 — Assistant , O&M, HESCOM,
9 47 Correspondence with SEE 123 01.04.2022 31.032023 _ Dandeli
10 48 Seniority File 33 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 —
11 50 Promotion File 19 01.04.2022 31.032023 _
12 51 Pension 35 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 _
13 52 GST File 43 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 _
14 53 RTI File 18 01.042022 31.03.2023 _
15 55 Outsource File 23 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 _ _ ~
Technical Section related files details _
1 F-96 ANKI AMSHA 221 01.04.2022 21.0.200 ._
2 F-97 REVAMP 62 01.04.2022 N w200
3 |ree C R PENDENCY 15 01002022 M@0
bl F-99 A Q PARA 526 01.04.2022 31.00.2003
S |F00 BELAKU 451 ©01.04.2022 31.00.2023
6 F-101 U Q CABLE ULAV1 112 01.042022 31002023 ¢ dadod KmcN ROt
7 F-102 ‘OFFICE PROCEDURE 23 01.04.2022 3100207
8 103 NSOFT 25 01.04.2022 31.032023
9 |r104 LEC INFORMATION 12 o1 042022 .2
108 E V CHARGING STATION 19 01042022 300200
F106 FOREST 308 o1042022 w2
107 TC REPAIR CENTRE RM WIRES BELGAUM 305 a0l bl = 59;!““185 -
108 KPCL¢+ STATION CORRESPONDENCE ss 01.042022 ) A d
108 FASTRACK 65 01042022 ) — _ _
110 BILLS n 01 oazo22 o _ _ W o tmote eeRmiam
(ST 1DI INFINTTY 24 01,04 2022 31 @20 — _
(XT3 ENERQY AUDIT ss o1 04 2022 3 o ~ __
113 GK SIDDIVINAYAKA ELECTRICALS 8s 01 0ax2 N ’ VO S, Synd Goad S
113 OFC 3 01.0a.2022 3y 3 BEDod Emate SomrRSCYE
r116 SHANTHI INDUSTRIES POLE DI 48 o104 3 naxe 0L Dy, WO G e
1 ENZEN CAPEX WORK MONITORING, PMA 23 ©1 o202 NN
[X¥7) SEW + JOINT INVENTORY 58 o1 042022 )
19 DIC ALDIT n 01 0a 22 N QR RESSSISS——
(X% SDP aQ o1 pazesz N x
an ENQUIRY AND QUATATION s o oax ) ﬁﬂé
(gt} FEEDER LOSS CALCULATION °0 o0.0d 30k N




Remnarks (Case worker
S1. No. |File Number No. of pages in the File Disposed Date (File Flle File vanished date
Subject File File created Date Closed Date) classificatrion Name & Designation)
27 [ RDSS 24 o1 04 2022 N 02023
28 |FM TRANFORMER ABHIYANA 36 0104 2022 N0 200
2% |F2s PENDING PROPOSAL al 0104 2022 N0
30 |r12¢ drtod Rumetd QEUTeSCR
PAT CYCLE 16 01 042022 N w00 o -
RO ¢ ULAVI UG CABLE 18 01.04 2022 3 .002023
32 |F1z VIDYUITH ADALATH 19 01.04.2022 noxn
33 | LORRY DOCUMENTS KA 65 0549 16 01.04.2022 21.0.200
34 |30 RAIN DAMGES 100 01,04.2022 31002000
35 F131 WORK DONE CERTIFICATE 14 01,08.2022 21.00 2003
PO etaty, Eoymd g0 Emade
6 182 HAZARDOUS 16 01.04.2022 21.00203 et )
37 F133 KDP 3s 01.04 2022 31.00.2023
38 |Fise SINGLE WINDOW MEETING 11 01.04 2022 3100201
39 |Fs SCRAP MATERIALS 11 01.04.2022 31.00202 M dechod Kmectd ecitenSm)
40 136 REC 16 01.04.2022 31.002023
4 (P ELECTION 42 01.04 2022 3109202
POb Teocan, BOERO G0 Kmatd
42 K139 01.04 2022 31.002023
1 HIT AND RUN PENDING ESTIMATES 20 ooty
43 140 LINK LINE 48 01.04.2022 n.00:203 W deos Kmaate TOERESONw)
4 [Fa DTLMS 17 01042022 Nn.m2020 PSS Deoi, EBOERO $R0 Rmad
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W ol AMwCA TeXTACRWY)
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¢ xosf, Ouiad BIFTQEST EANTY Koxf, BT TUOOAT Dod P ' sIF SNeF IR _ o =x)
D saEnY o9
1 3 w0y saE 57 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
2 5 ROF GIED T ©OR 125 01.04.2022 31.032023
3 6 =y 145 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
4 9 roARoT YRoDd Fort TS TRAT BOTF T 36 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
H 10 BOROFBITT HaDd POt S SRS WOF I 17 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
6 1 SOROAPETT T Ot BT SRAD wOT I 19 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
7 15 D O3 ROYY, XD, RN &
=00 TrRFT Y BOR 165 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 0w g, Bro, Cadto
8 20 TED Sy Iy 196 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
] 23 =00 1eedd WOB 375 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
10 24 SOXU. UO.ST. 30D €H08 OB 21 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
n 33 OytROT YD It IS 3% 88 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
12 34 SOROPITT T4 FOR 6IIT K3 45 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
13 35 BOBOASEOT ymod Foit KD sIE 25 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
T detodd (A-OBEP) saRNY O
1 79 RO TR BIOD RIRQRNOT XOLORAT FIF 45 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
2 80 ROHG PANG BIAD BRIRRIL XROPAT §IF 106 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
3 81 Zatha BROAD RIBHRON oS €3 87 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
4 82 DT RUGD RRORNT XoDOMAD I 98 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
5 83 TECIRY EYD RN RRHNON XCHOPAD T 107 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
L] 84 FoaiRe rgoxn-1 RUod RMONRNT TODOPAS BIF 119 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
7 85 TOOIRY MEONT-2 FWOD RIRQRMA XoDoQRT KIF 55 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
N 87 Rodte EoH-OLRTT BIIYRO TSI SRORON  XoopRT 5 61.062022 31i0a202%
¥
ROZC LOT-DPAND XINODI WODFRNETY  QOSEANCDON(D) 1.04.2
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BODF & OD DG, R0, TR0
10 89 AT EOD-DLRT XTADE WMODFATHTY QOCHADD) s o1i042022 S1i0a5aEs
oot xonoAT I
n 98 SRO0 By SEmONY sF 125 01.04.2022 $1.03.2023
12 o8 R0 BRN00D BY SR W 123 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
13 100 odgeesty s 211 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
1 19 AMDF SOSROROE KD XEAD BOST XIIoeskarteos - 01.04.2022 $1.03.2023
@O R Y0 W
' 120 A RODFATHFEY QOUMODOE), RAIR DR, TR, 20 01.042022 31.032023
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oy o oman WERTIGESS TV woxd, 33 ©OoOAD D08 -ﬂgwﬂg a3 cherddo | dd Il Dot | o (Caed dowsw mwh SRg EX)
3 8 A2 VOB 257 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
. 12 @ROMC TOO BT BOD 46 01.04.2022 31.03 2023
5 14 SR TRI odfEd wo 12 01.04 2022 31.03.2023 - - pros £UST Cxres XmoDe, RASF &
© 16 32 DossmI O 37 01.04.2022 31.03.2023 - - oD OGar. WP, Caaftd
7 18 S:23 DX S33 LiRSd DT LoD 49 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
o 22 huv.nwaﬂuﬂu MENBF DIFLDIDT Torls RIDY TGNV 66 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
9| 26 00N de=d Frte OB 13 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
10 30 SoeTpEe oS0 Hecadd ©oD 12 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
vomcd nScd sy S=3
1 1 [fomocd =% Jszor¢ BB 245 01.04.2022 31.032023
2 2 Ty U DR TR THIE OB 56 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
3 3 S3I I JTIITNC BOR 89 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
4 13 ERR-N - 156 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
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7 25 ST OF oFF ©0D 63 01.04.2022 31.03.2023
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